THE PRE-COVERED ARMAFLEX INSULATION
DESIGNED FOR FAST INSTALLATION,
DURABILITY AND EASY CLEANING
Arma-Chek® Silver
• Suitable for food production areas
• 2-in-1 pre-covered system, saves installation time
compared to traditional cladding
• System solution with matching tape and pre-formed

inside or outside.
TECHNICAL DATA
Pipe max.
Outside - Ø
(mm)
Inner tube
Ø min/max
(mm)
AF-2
INSULATION THICKNESS 11.5 - 16 (mm)
AF-4
INSULATION THICKNESS 17 - 25 (mm)
Thickness
(mm) Code m/carton Thickness
(mm) Code m/carton
15 16 - 17.5 11.5 AFSI-2-015 ∙ ∙ 62 17 AFSI-4-015 ∙ 40
18 19 -20.5 11.5 AFSI-2-018 ∙ 60 17.5 AFSI-4-018 ∙ 30
22 23 - 24.5 12 AFSI-2-022 ∙ 48 18 AFSI-4-022 ∙ 28
28 29 - 30.5 12.5 AFSI-2-028 ∙ 40 19 AFSI-4-028 ∙ 24
35 36 - 38 13 AFSI-2-035 ∙ 30 19.5 AFSI-4-035 ∙ 18
42 43.5 - 45.5 13.5 AFSI-2-042 ∙ 20 20.5 AFSI-4-042 ∙ 16
48 49.5 - 51.5 13.5 AFSI-2-048 ∙ 20 21 AFSI-4-048 ∙ 12
54 55 - 57 13.5 AFSI-2-054 ∙ 16 21 AFSI-4-054 ∙ 12
60 61.5 - 63.5 14 AFSI-2-060 ∙ 16 21.5 AFSI-4-060 ∙ 10
64 65 - 67.5 14 AFSI-2-064 ∙ 14 21.5 AFSI-4-064 ∙ 9
76 77 - 79.5 14 AFSI-2-076 ∙ 14 22 AFSI-4-076 ∙ 8
89 90.5 - 93.5 14.5 AFSI-2-089 ∙ 10 22.5 AFSI-4-089 ∙ 6
114 116 - 120 15 AFSI-2-114 ∙ ∙ 8 23.5 AFSI-4-114 ∙ ∙ 5
140 142 - 146 15.5 AFSI-2-140 ∙ ∙ 4 24.5 AFSI-4-140 ∙ ∙ 3
168 170 - 176 16 AFSI-2-168 ∙ ∙ 3 25 AFSI-4-168 ∙ ∙ 2
PRE-COVERED SELF-ADHESIVE TUBES
Length - 1m, Colour - black, Covering colour - Silver
Pipe max.
Outside - Ø (mm)
Inner tube Ø min/
max (mm)
AF-5
INSULATION THICKNESS 25 - 33 (mm)
Thickness (mm) Code m/carton
18 19 - 20.5 25 AFSI-5-018 ∙ 21
22 23 - 24.5 25 AFSI-5-022 ∙ 18
28 29 - 30.5 25 AFSI-5-028 ∙ 18
35 26 - 38 27 AFSI-5-035 ∙ 12
42 43.5 - 45.5 27 AFSI-5-042 ∙ 11
48 49.5 - 51.5 27.5 AFSI-5-048 ∙ 8
54 55 - 57 28.5 AFSI-5-054 ∙ 8
60 61.5 - 63.5 29 AFSI-5-060 ∙ 6
64 65 - 67.5 29 AFSI-5-064 ∙ 6
76 77 - 79.5 30 AFSI-5-076 ∙ 5
89 90.5 - 93.5 30.5 AFSI-5-089 ∙ 4
114 116 - 120 31.5 AFSI-5-114 ∙ ∙ 3
140 142 - 146 32 AFSI-5-140 ∙ ∙ 3
168 170 - 176 33 AFSI-5-168 ∙ ∙ 2
ARMA-CHEK SILVER
Other information and remarks
∙ This item is not self-adhesive, radial cut surface.
∙ Not a stock item
Other information and remarks
Length tolerance for tubes ± 1.5%
Length tolerance for sheet ± 1.5% to 5%
Thickness tolerance for tubes
≤ 8mm ± 1mm
9 - 18mm ± 1.5mm
19-31 ± 2.5mm
> 31mm ± 3mm
Thickness tolerance for sheet
≤ 6mm ± 1mm
7-19mm ± 1.5mm
> 19mm ± 2mm
∙ This item is not self-adhesive, radial cut surface.
∙ Not a stock item
PRE-COVERED CONTINUOUS SHEET (ROLLS)
Width - 1m, Colour - black, Covering colour - Silver
Code Thickness (mm) Roll Length (m) m2/carton
AFSI-13MM/E ∙ 13 8 8
AFSI-19MM/E ∙ 19 6 6
AFSI-25MM/E ∙ 25 4 4
AFSI-32MM/E ∙ 32 3 3
SELF-ADHESIVE PRE-COVERED CONTINUOUS
SHEET (ROLLS)
Width - 1m, Colour - black, Covering colour - Silver
Code Thickness (mm) Roll Length (m) m2/carton
AFSI-13MM/EA ∙ 13 8 8
AFSI-19MM/EA ∙ 19 6 6
AFSI-25MM/EA ∙ 25 4 4
AFSI-32MM/EA ∙ 32 3 3
COVERING FOIL (ROLLS)
Colour - Silver
Code Width (mm) Roll Length (m) Rolls carton m2/carton
ACH-SI25 ∙ 1040 25 2 52

max.
Outside
- Ø (mm)
AF-2 INSULATION THICKNESS AF-4 INSULATION THICKNESS
Code Thickness
(mm)
Article
description
Pieces/
carton Code Thickness
(mm)
Article
description
Pieces/
carton
15 AF-2-015-C90 ∙ 11.5 3 segment 3 AF-4-015-C90 ∙ 17 3 segment 3
18 AF-2-018-C90 ∙ 11.5 3 segment 3 AF-4-018-C90 ∙ 17.5 3 segment 3
22 AF-2-022-C90 ∙ 12 3 segment 3 AF-4-022-C90 ∙ 18 3 segment 3
28 AF-2-028-C90 ∙ 12.5 3 segment 3 AF-4-028-C90 ∙ 19 3 segment 3
35 AF-2-035-C90 ∙ 13 3 segment 3 AF-4-035-C90 ∙ 19.5 3 segment 3
42 AF-2-042-C90 ∙ 13.5 3 segment 3 AF-4-042-C90 ∙ 20.5 4 segment 3
48 AF-2-048-C90 ∙ 13.5 3 segment 3 AF-4-048-C90 ∙ 21 4 segment 3
54 AF-2-054-C90 ∙ 13.5 3 segment 3 AF-4-054-C90 ∙ 21 4 segment 3
60 AF-2-060-C90 ∙ 14 3 segment 3 AF-4-060-C90 ∙ 21.5 4 segment 3
64 AF-2-064-C90 ∙ 14 4 segment 3 AF-4-064-C90 ∙ 21.5 4 segment 3
76 AF-2-076-C90 ∙ 14 4 segment 3 AF-4-076-C90 ∙ 22 4 segment 3
89 AF-2-089-C90 ∙ 14.5 4 segment 3 AF-4-089-C90 ∙ 22.5 4 segment 3
Pipe max.
Outside - Ø (mm)
AF-5 INSULATION THICKNESS
Code Thickness (mm) Article description Pieces/carton
15 AF-5-015-C90 • 25 3 segment 3
18 AF-5-018-C90 ∙ 25 3 segment 3
22 AF-5-022-C90 ∙ 25 3 segment 3
28 AF-5-028-C90 ∙ 25 4 segment 3
35 AF-5-035-C90 ∙ 27 4 segment 3
42 AF-5-042-C90 ∙ 27 4 segment 3
48 AF-5-048-C90 ∙ 27.5 4 segment 3
54 AF-5-054-C90 ∙ 28.5  4 segment 3
60 AF-5-060-C90 ∙ 29 4 segment 3
64 AF-5-064-C90 ∙ 29 4 segment 3
76 AF-5-076-C90 ∙ 30 4 segment 3
89 AF-5-089-C90 ∙ 30.5 4 segment 3
114 AF-5-114-C90 ∙ 31.5 4 segment 3
ARMA-CHEK SILVER
Other information and remarks
∙ Not a stock item
Pipe
max.
Outside
- Ø (mm)
AF-2 INSULATION THICKNESS AF-4 INSULATION THICKNESS
Code Thickness
(mm)
Article
description
Pieces/
carton Code Thickness
(mm)
Article
description
Pieces/
carton
15 AF-2-015-T90 ∙ 11.5 2 segment 3 AF-4-015-T90 ∙ 17 2 segment 3
18 AF-2-018-T90 ∙ 11.5 2 segment 3 AF-4-018-T90 ∙ 17.5 2 segment 3
22 AF-2-022-T90 ∙ 12 2 segment 3 AF-4-022-T90 ∙ 18 2 segment 3
28 AF-2-028-T90 ∙ 12.5 2 segment 3 AF-4-028-T90 ∙ 19 2 segment 3
35 AF-2-035-T90 ∙ 13 2 segment 3 AF-4-035-T90 ∙ 19.5 2 segment 3
42 AF-2-042-T90 ∙ 13.5 2 segment 3 AF-4-042-T90 ∙ 20 2 segment 3
48 AF-2-048-T90 ∙ 13.5 2 segment 3 AF-4-048-T90 ∙ 21 2 segment 3
54 AF-2-054-T90 ∙ 13.5 2 segment 3 AF-4-054-T90 ∙ 21 2 segment 3
60 AF-2-060-T90 ∙ 14 2 segment 3 AF-4-060-T90 ∙ 21.5 2 segment 3
64 AF-2-064-T90 ∙ 14 2 segment 3 AF-4-064-T90 ∙ 21.5 2 segment 3
76 AF-2-076-T90 ∙ 14 2 segment 3 AF-4-076-T90 ∙ 22 2 segment 3
89 AF-2-089-T90 ∙ 14.5 2 segment 3 AF-4-089-T90 ∙ 22 2 segment 3
Pipe max.
Outside - Ø (mm)
AF-5 INSULATION THICKNESS
Code Thickness (mm) Article description Pieces/carton
15 AF-5-015-T90 ∙ 25 2 segment 3
18 AF-5-018-T90 ∙ 25 2 segment 3
22 AF-5-022-T90 ∙ 25 2 segment 3
28 AF-5-028-T90 ∙ 25 2 segment 3
35 AF-5-035-T90 ∙ 27 2 segment 3
42 AF-5-042-T90 ∙ 27 2 segment 3
48 AF-5-048-T90 ∙ 27.5 2 segment 3
54 AF-5-054-T90 ∙ 28.5  2 segment 3
60 AF-5-060-T90 ∙ 29 2 segment 3
64 AF-5-064-T90 ∙ 29 2 segment 3
76 AF-5-076-T90 ∙ 30 2 segment 3
89 AF-5-089-T90 ∙ 30.5 2 segment 3
89 AF-5-089-T90 ∙ 30.5 2 segment 3
PRE-FABRICATED T - PIECES
Colour - Black, AF/Armaflex insulation (matching t-piece covering sold separately)
Other information and remarks

elapse.
Other technical features
Flash point approx -20 ˚C
Expolsion limits Lower: approx 1 Vol %, Upper: approx 13 Vol %
Hazard class Highly flammable, Regulation of inflammable liquids.
Ageing stability Very good
Resistance to weathering Very good
Recycling
Allocation of a waste code number, according to the European Waste Catalouge, should be carried out in
agreement with the regional waste disposal company. For details see relevant Safety Data Sheet.
Packaging must be emptied of all residues. Packaging with traces of cured product can be recycled.
Packaging with uncured product must be recycled into new product.
Transport classes Depending on the type of transport
ARMAFLEX 520
Code Description Pieces/carton £/pc
ADH-520/0.25E ArmaFlex 520 0.25 Litre can with brush 24 8.82
ADH-520/0.5E ArmaFlex 520 0.5 Litre can 12 15.20
ADH-520/1.0E ArmaFlex 520 1.0 Litre can 12 25.67
ADH-520/2.5E ArmaFlex 520 2.5 Litre can 8 64.19
TECHNICAL DATA
183
NON-DRIP ADHESIVE FOR FASTER &
CLEANER APPLICATIONS.

elapse.
Other technical features
Flash point approx -17 ˚C
Expolsion limits Lower: approx 1.1 Vol %, Upper: approx 11.5 Vol %
Hazard class Highly flammable, Regulation of inflammable liquids.
Ageing stability Very good
Resistance to weathering Very good
Recycling
Allocation of a waste code number, according to the European Waste Catalouge, should be carried out in
agreement with the regional waste disposal company. For details see relevant Safety Data Sheet.
Packaging must be emptied of all residues. Packaging with traces of cured product can be recycled.
Packaging with uncured product must be recycled into new product.
Transport classes Depending on the type of transport
ARMAFLEX RS850
Code Description Pieces/carton £/pc
ADH-RS850/0.5 ArmaFlex RS850 0.5 Litre can 6 25.44
TECHNICAL DATA
ARMAFLEX Cleaner
Special cleaner for use with all ArmaFlex adhesives
Colour Clear